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AUTUMN TERM 2025

	MEETING
	DATE
	TIME
	LOCATION

	Audit Committee
	Wednesday 24 September 2025
	5pm
	Zoom

	Resources Committee
	Thursday 25 September 2025
	8.30am
	Zoom

	Corporation
	Wednesday 8 October 2025
	5pm
	S&L

	Capital Development Steering Group 
	Wednesday 22 October 2025
	8.00am
	Zoom

	Remuneration Committee
	Wednesday 12 November 2025
	5pm
	Zoom

	Extraordinary Part II Corporation
	Wednesday 12 November 2025
	6pm
	Zoom

	Strategy, Governance & Search Committee
	Tuesday 18 November 2025
	5pm
	Zoom

	Resources Committee
	Tuesday 25 November 2025
	8.30am
	Zoom

	Quality & Curriculum Committee
	Tuesday 25 November 2025
	5pm
	Zoom

	[bookmark: _Hlk135744622]Audit Committee
	Wednesday 26 November 2025
	5pm
	Zoom

	Corporation
	Wednesday 10 December 2025
	5pm
	S&L

	SG&S Committee – governor interviews
	Tuesday 16 December 2025
	8-4pm
	S&L

	

	


SPRING TERM 2026

	MEETING
	DATE
	TIME
	LOCATION

	SG&S Committee - governor interviews
	Friday 9 January 2026
	8-11am
	Teams

	CEO & Group Principal Selection Panel
	Monday 26 January 2026
	8-3pm
	S&L

	Extraordinary Part I & II Corporation
	Wednesday 28 January 2026
	5pm
	Zoom

	Strategy, Governance & Search Committee
	Tuesday 3 March 2026
	5pm
	Zoom

	Capital Development Steering Group 
	Wednesday 4 March 2026
	8.00am
	Zoom

	Quality & Curriculum Committee 
	Thursday 5 March 2026
	5pm
	Zoom

	Resources Committee
	Tuesday 10 March 2026
	8.30am
	Zoom

	Audit Committee
	Wednesday 11 March 2026
	5pm
	Zoom

	Mid-Year Remuneration Committee
	Thursday 12 March 2026
	5pm
	Zoom

	Corporation
	Wednesday 18 March 2026
	5pm
	Langley

	

	




SUMMER TERM 2026

	MEETING
	DATE
	TIME
	LOCATION

	Governors’ Strategy Event
	Friday 15 May 2026
	8.30am-1.30pm
	Langley/ BCA

	Corporation
	
	
	

	Strategy, Governance & Search Committee
	Tuesday 9 June 2026
	5pm
	Zoom

	Quality & Curriculum Committee
	Thursday 11 June 2026
	5pm
	Zoom

	Capital Development Steering Group 
	Tuesday 16 June 2026
	8.00am
	Zoom

	Audit Committee
	Wednesday 24 June 2026
	5pm
	Zoom

	Resources Committee
	Thursday 25 June 2026
	8.30am
	Zoom

	Corporation 
	Wednesday 8 July 2026
	4.30pm
	Langley
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